
Fill in the gaps

That's The Truth by McFly

I feel  (1)________  I've  (2)________  put on trial 

(3)________  you

I  (4)________  that something's wrong

And I'm the one accused

When the verdicts in, it's us who's gonna lose

I can't wait for you to finally hear the truth

Cause I shouldn't have to plead my case

So much love to save

If you listen to the things  (5)________  your 

(6)______________  say

You're  (7)__________  be lonely

How can you treat  (8)________  that

When I give my all to you

Cause I haven't  (9)________  messin' around

I would never go out

And do the things you don't want me to do

Cause I can tell you right now

That you will never  (10)________  the evidence on me

And that's the truth

Oh, oh, oh, yeah

And that's the truth

Oh, oh, oh, oh

I need a lawyer just to talk

Cause they're tellin' you  (11)________  to say

They wish  (12)________  had what we have

And its jealousy thats in the way

Cause I can't sit round

And watch them build a case

Cause theres no savin' us now

I'm just doing this to clear my name

Cause I shouldn't  (13)________  to plead my case

So  (14)________  love to save

If you listen to the things that your friends say

You're gonna be lonely

How can you  (15)__________  like that

When I  (16)________  my all to you

Cause I haven't been messin' around

And I would never go out

And do the  (17)____________  you don't want me to do

Cause I could tell you right now

That you  (18)________  never  (19)________  the evidence

on me

And that's the truth

Oh, oh, oh, yeah

And that's the truth

Oh, oh, oh

That's the truth

Cause I shouldn't have to prove my case

So much  (20)________  to save

Save, save, save

If you listen to the things  (21)________  your friends say

You're gonna be lonely

How can you  (22)__________  like that

When I give my all to you

Cause I haven't  (23)________  messin' around

And I would never go out

And do the things you don't want me to do

Cause I could tell you right now

That you will never find the evidence on me

And that's the truth

Oh, oh, oh, yeah

And that's the truth

Oh, oh, oh, oh
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. like

2. been

3. with

4. know

5. that

6. friends

7. gonna

8. like

9. been

10. find

11. what

12. they

13. have

14. much

15. treat

16. give

17. things

18. will

19. find

20. love

21. that

22. treat

23. been
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